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Anlage
SchloRwiese 1b, 67146 Deidesheim

Hallenadresse
SchloRwiese 1b, 67146 Deidesheim
F 06326/981200 buero@tcdeidesheim.de

Sportwart/in
Weber, Katrin
T 063535049963

Jugendwart/in
Brenner, Monika
T 06326 6759 monika.brenner@tcdeidesheim.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Spanke, Karin
T 01704926067 karinspanke@aol.com
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Damen 30 1 (4er)
MF: Sandra Hanewald

m 0151 52547680; sandrahanewald@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Sebastian, Kerstin
Braun, Melanie
Genuit, Annika
Werner, Laura
Diehlmann, Andrea
Langhammer, Annette
Weber, Katrin
Hanewald, Sandra

Dr. Werner, Dr. Ann-Catherin
Brede, Anja
Reinhardt, Ursula
Bauer, Christiane
Mdckel, Katharina
Reinacher, Annette
Werlé, Friederike
Curschmann, Theresa
17 Baumgart, Julia
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

29250266
27750452
29052778
29454826
26650632
25950961
28001063
29153858
29153229
26851401
26303384
26703375
26653052
26352961
29456529
29054849
29456527

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,4
LK15,7
LK16,0
LK16,4
LK16,5
LK17,9
LK18,9
LK19,9
LK20,9
LK21,5
LK23,1
LK23,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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